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Tracon TO.S 1210 Carrier Vector 1850 + 1 AXLE

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Accessories

Description
Tail lift: Dhollandia, tail lift

XL9TRAC1139082067

€4.250,-
Refrigerated/freezer transport
2003

TR1331

0 km
Other

22.000 kg D Tpueks ...,

14.040 kg
7.960 kg
1.092 cm
260 cm

1.050 cm

250 cm
260 cm

Anti-lock braking system
Disc brakes
Leaf spring suspension
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