

Tracon TO.S 1210 Carrier Vector 1850 + 1 AXLE

Price	€ 4.250,-
Construction	Refrigerated/freezer transport
Year	2003
Id	TR1331
Axle count	1
Mileage	0 km
Fuel	Other
Gross weight	22.000 kg
Load capacity	14.040 kg
Weight	7.960 kg
Length	1.092 cm
Width	260 cm
Construction length	1.050 cm
Construction width	250 cm
Construction height	260 cm
Accessories	Anti-lock braking system Disc brakes Leaf spring suspension



Description

Tail lift: Dhollandia, tail lift

XL9TRAC1139082067